T-Grid Linear
OKT T-Grid LED Linear is a new generation green lighting solution that
integrated into T-Grid suspended ceilings, allowing to be fully and
integrated into 9/16" flat, 9/16" slot, 9/16" interlude or 15/16" flat T-grid.
It can replace selected cross tees of the suspended grid ceiling system
where light is desired. The innovative separable design of led module
and T-grid bracket makes it more flexible. One T-grid bracket allows for
integration of multiple LED modules with different CCT with easy and

T-Grid Linear
Recessed | Architectural LED Linear
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
TB DM
Product Series
TB
T-Grid Linear
2
2FT 10W
4
4FT 20W
Dimming
-
CCT
30
35
40
50
Example: TB4-DM-35U
-
 Length & Wattage Grid Type
 OPTIONAL FUNCTIONS
Optional FunctionOptional 0-10V Dimming
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
D10
110-277V AC, Dims to 10% (Standard)
110-277V AC, Dim to 1%
D01
®Tested Dimmers: Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®Leviton  IP-710-DL.
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
9/16" Flat - Custom pattern
9/16" Slot - Custom pattern
(5000K will be available in September)
9/16" Interlude *
15/16" Flat - Custom pattern
F
S
I
U
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
EME
CCEA
Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency driver with
standard indicator available and need field-installed.)
STRUCTURE
CRI
CCT
LED
Minimum 80 color rendering index
Thermal
Management
3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K with a great color
consistency
life Minimum 50,000h with 87.8% of lumen
maintenance in 25℃ ambient temperature, in
compliance with IES LM-80 testing measurements.
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
Electrical
LED System